
Meghalaya Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. 

RFP No. MIDC/EWITECHILSD/DLB/ALBI 3/7/386 

(A Government of Meghalaya Undertaking) 

Copy to: 

NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT 

1. 

Meghalaya Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Government of Meghalaya Undertaking) 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (REP) 

Limited Tender Enquiry for Inviting Bids 

Bids are invited from those bidders who participated in Eol Reference No. MIDC/EW/TECH-10/Pt IV/106 
Dated: February 1, 2024 and were found eligible. This invitation for Bids is for the Selection of Agencies 
For Digitization of Boundary using Aerial Lidar and Photogrammetry for the Department of Land Records 
and Survey, Government of Meghalaya. Detailed terms and conditions may be downloaded from the 
website of MIDC at https:l/midc.megindustry.gov.in! or httos://meghidc.com!. The tender Fee should be 
in the form of a Demand Draft for Rs. 10,000 and is non-refundable. The bids can be submitted up to 

03:00 PM on 21.03.2024 and shall be opened on 21.03.2024 at 04.00 PM. 

Memo no. MIDC/EWITECH/LSDIDLB/ALB/ 

The details for any notice, amendment or corrigendum, in the tender document will be available on the 

Industrial Development Meghalaya Corporation Ltd websites https:/meghidc.comland 
https://midc.megindustrv.gov.in/. The Corporation reserves the right to cancel any or all the bids/annul the 
bidding process without assigning any reason and the decision of the Corporation will be final and binding 

in this regard. 

5. Notice Board 

CINU75112ML1971SG001337 

Director, Land Records and Survey, Government of Meghalaya 

2. Additional Director, Land Records and Survey, Government of Meghalaya 

3. Senior Technical Director, NIC Shillong 

Dated: 14th March 2024 

Shri D. D. Nongmalieh 
Managing Director 

Dated: 14th March 2024 

4. Director of DIPR for necessary publication in one local newspaper (English or Khasi) for one 

isSue. 

Shri D. D. Nongmalieh 
Managing Director 

Registered Office : "KISMAT" Upland Road, Laitumkhrah, Shillong - 793003, Meghalaya, India 
R: (0364) 2223458, 2507414 Fax : (0364) 2507424 E-mail : midcltd@rediffmail.com 





















































































































{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

